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Anilha

COLEIRO 22/05/2021
Clube Anchieta - Sabado

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° CORTA PRA MIM
2° VENENOSO
3° MAGNATA

4° OURO NEGRO
5° SONIC

6° NATURAL

7° BAFAFA

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

LEANDRO
MARQUINHOS
RICARDO
KAYQUE
GIR40
KAYQUE
ELIVELTON

RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

0/81
0/60
0/55
0/54
0/33
0/30
0/6
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